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Overview
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Price

266.60 SEK
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

WKN:

0.60% (1.60)

SE0001852419
LIAB

Nasdaq Stockholm

SEK
Construction
Stock

1,845 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX

266.60 SEK (118)
267.00 SEK (104)
265.00 SEK
267.00 SEK
264.40 SEK
265.00 SEK
265.254545 SEK
72,930
19,345,682.20
534
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06
2024/09/05

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0001852419&ID_NOTATION=16254325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb27bebc87cbafba0af0c2a746c8138322c3057547ccae6b0f3b8b323df9b119&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7983a7917331682a5&time=1726671371&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf83e9c73a334b259245c21cdc6d4b49ed0478f024b66c6a39359c6ce2c7ba48&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=acaafb26ba5322b39&time=1726671371&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d76b11de197e9bd558d30ad98682127ff15355ed5a283fe1524f9a6f5d9a66e1&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fc1917acfa15cd3e5&time=1726671371&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11f36de252f77a44a7613bbde3a8fe2b553c7ce87a8d59f04708a12ceb9bff1e&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1ab4b0add809ffc97&time=1726671371&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7a3b74932739a6c4f78a4a65035eb01ef2a0a972e10a8329bbf6af6eeddc4a6&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b8777612eb1096868&time=1726671371&tool=RSC
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Details
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

Price

266.60 SEK

Difference (] 0.60% (1.60)
General attributes
ISIN SE0001852419
Symbol LIAB
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap 1,845 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 266.60 SEK (118)
Ask (Ask size) 267.00 SEK (104)
Open 265.00 SEK
High 267.00 SEK
Low 264.40 SEK
Close (prev. day) 265.00 SEK
VWAP 265.254545 SEK
Volume (pcs) 72,930
Trading volume 19,345,682.20
Number of trades 534
Last size 4
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +19.80% +66.88% +12.48%
Perf (abs.) +43.80 +106.20 +29.40
Beta - - -
Volatility  27.99 29.82 36.45

ERSTE

Group

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for LINDAB INTERNATIONAL AB

Exchange [F] Date Time

Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 16:37
09/17

Munich 2024/ 08:08
09/17

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:00

European Trade Reporting 09/17

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:02
09/17

Duesseldorf 2024/ 16:31

Price

266.60 SEK

23.30 EUR

265.40 SEK

23.20 EUR

23.20 EUR

264.80 SEK (92,773
257.07 SEK (85,582
240.98 SEK (113,097
213.21 SEK (124,118
270.80 SEK (2024/09/11
181.60 SEK (2024/01/11
270.80 SEK (2024/09/11
137.00 SEK (2023/10/25

= — — — = — —= =

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
19.35 534

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16254325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328707749
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37940324
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37940324
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223385466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451233519

LINDAB INTERNATIONAL AB

09/17

Berlin 2024/ 08:08 23.18 EUR 0.00 1
09/17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16247036

LINDAB INTERNATIONAL AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
© Lindab

Contact Details
LINDAB INTERNATIONAL

Jarnvagsgatan Grevie 41 269 82 Bastad
Telefon: +46 431 850 00

Fax: +46 431 850 10

E-mail: lindab@lindab.com
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mailto:lindab@lindab.com
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